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i ASCENDING AND DESCENDING ORDERE MATHEMATICS 2=

A. Arrange these numbers ip ascending order :

1. 48.\56, ; 22, 35 &5

-

|
.
2. 49,163, , 26, 13, 55

i U

B. Arrange these numbers in descending order :

1. 90, 78, /30, 41, 72

B—

2. 10, \ 8,69 4/

(-
o
3. 91, 88 14 14, ,
Vot |
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B EXPANDED FORM A .
A. Write the expanded form of each of the following :

| BiameEy o L - Rl
2. 792 = ] - R
3. 644 = | U
4. 980 = )
5
6
7

ND SHORT. FORMR MATHEMATICs ¥

338 =

504 =
400 = _

B. Write in short form :

1. 600 + 30 + 4=
800 +50 +- 3 =

200+OO+ 1:

500 + 00 + 0=
600 + 90 + 7=
700 + 10 + 2=

N o un & W N

900 + 40 + 0=




1.

......................
-

D N & I o B 3

335
239
462
953
740
S0/
221
170

e e e s et

B. Write the numerals :

1.

Four hundred thirty five
Nine hundred eighty

Six hundred twenty two
Two hundred fifty nine
Seven hundred forty one
Five hundred sixty three
Eight hundred ninety SixX

Three hundred eleven
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